Access

Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 2'LI SET

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2260(G) TAVAN TIPI WIFI
6 ACCESS POINT / ROUTER

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM 5AC 620MM (PBE-5AC-620)

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Hikvision

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Tenda

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

29,28 USD

41,40 USD

45,60 USD

48,00 USD

54,60 USD

65,40 USD

94,80 USD

98,40 USD

125,90

usb

235,20
usb

29,10 USD

32,40 USD



@ !

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

HPE ARUBA R2W96A AP11 1PORT POE 1200Mbps
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EW3200GX PRO WIFI 6 DUAL-
BAND MESH ROUTER

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 LITE 2x2 MIMO ACCESS
POINT WIFI6 (U6-LITE) ADAPTORSUZ

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-
500) TEKLI

UBIQUITI UNIFI NANOHD 4x4 MIMO WI-FI ACCESS
POINT (UAP-NANOHD)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AC ACCESS POINT
(PBE-5AC-500) 2'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC HIGH DENSITY ACCESS
POINT (UAP-AC-HD )

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR-
5) ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

Tenda

Tenda

Hpe

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

37,80 USD

69,00 USD

81,60 USD

87,04 USD

120,00
usb

130,54
usb

132,00
usb

158,51
usb

190,80
usb

226,80
usb

348,00
usb

366,00
usb

438,00
usb

558,00
usb



